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26. SCHWIMMEN um den RhonEnergie DOMPFAFF-POKAL
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Wettkampf-Nr.

23

1500m Freistil Frauen

16:39,29 Desiree Beckers

Bahnrekord
1 Leonie Antonia Beck 1997
2. Svenja Zihsler 1994
3. Alina Jungklaus 1998
4.  Michelle Hinkelmann 1996
5. Lea-Friederike Hackmann 1997
6 Alina Bleuel 2000
7 Annika Teuber 1997
8 Saskia Reuter 1995
9. Elena Petter 2000
10. Laura Ernst 1996
11. Donia Zrelli 2001
12. Lina Goerigk 1999
13. Giulia Goerigk 2002
14. Tabea Schafer 2000
15. Nathalie Gutheil 2003
16. Selina Mertsch 2000
17. Vanessa McMillen 2003

SV Wirzburg 05
SV Wirzburg 05 11
SV Wirzburg 05
SC Wifr. Fulda 11

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986

SC Wfr. Fulda Il
Waspo 08 Gottingen
SG ACT/Baunatal
SC Wfr. Fulda Il

SG ACT/Baunatal
SV Gelnhausen 1924 111
TV Buhl

TV Buhl

TV Wetzlar

TV Buhl

SG ACT/Baunatal 11

SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor

15:56,32
16:42,16
17:00,00
18:20,00
18:55,61
19:00,00
19:10,30
19:15,00
19:30,00
19:34,56
19:42,14
19:45,00
20:10,00
20:11,85
20:40,00
23:00,00
24:39,64
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